www. .comradixraywww.radixray.com
Radi Teknoloji A.Ş.
Kocavezir Mah. Karacaoğlan Cad. 5/1007
Seyhan / ADANA / TURKEY
0322 365 55 15T :
F :
M :
0322 365 55 16

PATIENT ACCESSORIES
239414
ORDER CODE:
GONAD
PROTECTION SET
239413 239300
ORDER CODE: ORDER CODE:
OVAL
GONAD SET
X-RAY
SKULL CAP
239412
ORDER CODE:
BREAST
PROTECTION
25 * 20 CM
30 * 25 CM
40 * 30 CM
45 * 35 CM
SIZING TABLE
All products shown on this page are
available at 0,50 mm Pb lead protection
THYROID COLLARS
We have 4 types of thyroid collars. All models are fastened with Premium quality velcro
 hook&loops. Optionally they can be fastened with buckles on demand.
 All models are 0,50 mm Pb as standart.
239401 LARGE (LEAD)
LF239401 LARGE (LEADFREE)
239404 BUCKLE (LEAD)
LF239404 BUCKLE (LEADFREE)
239403 FLEX (LEAD)
LF239403 FLEX (LEADFREE)
239405 STD (LEAD)
LF239405 STD (LEADFREE)
ORDER CODE: ORDER CODE:
ORDER CODE:ORDER CODE:
anato
www.radixray.com 13

aprons.
70112
ORDER CODE:
RACKS AND HANGERS
VEST & SKIRT RACK
WALL RACK
50002
ORDER CODE:
50003
ORDER CODE:
GENERAL
APRON RACK
50004
ORDER CODE:
www.radixray.com 27
SIZING CHART
VEST SIZING MALE
STD
SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE
X LARGE
3X LARGE
XX LARGE
X SMALL 74 - 84
85 - 91
93 - 99
100- 106
115 - 120
108 - 113
122 - 127
CHEST (CM)
51
54
57
60
66
63
70
LEGTH (CM)
VEST SIZING FEMALE
STD
SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE
X LARGE
XX LARGE
X SMALL
CHEST (CM)
74 - 84
86 - 89
90 - 95
97 - 102
107 - 110
103 - 106
LENGTH (CM)
52
55
58
61
67
66
SKIRT SIZING UNISEX
STD
SMALL
X SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE
X LARGE
3X LARGE
XX LARGE
65 - 68
70 - 75
78 - 83
85 - 90
105 - 110
95 - 100
120 - 125
83 - 85
88 - 91
95 - 100
103 - 109
117 - 120
112 - 115